
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 

254 

256 

255 

163 

200 

184 

176 

178 

204 

225 

128 

193 

219 

199 

211 

213 

189 

168 

214 

210 

188 

191 

179 

218 

212 

207 

201 

205 

181 

198 

216 

190 

260 

233 

185 

197 

217 

173 

172 

208 

186 

196 

195 

206 

252 

209 

262 

220 

Nome 

BUX MATTIA 
DI CINTIO FILIPPO 
D'ANCONA SAMUEL 
MARANO MATTIA 
PITASSI ENRICO DANIELE 
CIPRIANI MICHELANGELO 
CICCONE GIOELE 
SERILLI MANUEL 
ANGIOLILLO DAVIDE 
DI ZIO MANUEL 
TRESCA LUCIO 
CIPRIANI LEONARDO 
NARCISI NICHOLAS 
PICONE MANOLO 
RICCARDI CHRISTIAN 
SCOCCHIA ANDREA 
DI GIORGIO NICOLAS 
TUCCI MATTEO 
SCOCCHIA NICOLO' 
MORRICONE LUIGI 
DELL'ORLETTA NICOLAS 
GIANFORTE MASSIMO 
TROIANO DONATO 
MERLINI FEDERICO 
SARACINO VINCENZO 
DI MARTINO GIUSEPPE 
PICONE ANDREA 
MONTICELLI DEVID 
TROIANO LUIGI 
PALOZZI LUIGI 
BASVILLE DANIEL 
DI GIOVANNI ANDREA 
PASSERINI SIMONE 
RUSSI MARTINA 
COLLELUORI GIANMARCO 
D'AGOSTINO MATTEO 
DI GIORGIO JONATAN 
FERIOZZI FEDERICO 
BERRE' SIMONE 
GUIDOLIN IVAN 
D'ANTONIO EMANUELE 
MARRONE ROBERTO 
MARINI ANTONIO 
DI LORENZO YURI 
SERILLI SAMUEL 
MARINELLI CLAUDIO 
ROMANI LUCA 
PIPERNI CESIDIO 

Motoclub/Team 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

Classe 
BABY 50 CC 

BABY 50 CC 

BABY 50 CC 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MX2 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

YOUNG 125 CC 

85 PRO 

MX2 

MX2 

85 PRO 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 CC 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MX2 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 CC 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MX2 

MX2 

MX1 

85 PRO 

YOUNG 125 CC 

YOUNG 125 CC 

YOUNG 125 CC 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MX1 

MX2 

85 PRO 

MX2 

MX1 

LADY - MX 

MX2 

MX2 

85 PRO 

MX1 

MX1 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MX1 

85 PRO 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

1:49.353 
2:02.015 
2:10.411 
2:18.917 
2:22.960 
2:23.178 
2:23.228 
2:25.570 
2:25.627 
2:25.813 
2:26.018 
2:26.372 
2:26.396 
2:26.496 
2:26.965 
2:27.124 
2:27.377 
2:27.413 
2:27.788 
2:28.523 
2:29.960 
2:30.102 
2:30.409 
2:30.497 
2:30.588 
2:30.750 
2:31.127 
2:31.255 
2:31.424 
2:31.723 
2:33.021 
2:33.039 
2:33.704 
2:33.767 
2:33.835 
2:34.390 
2:34.418 
2:34.682 
2:34.690 
2:35.754 
2:35.874 
2:37.178 
2:37.225 
2:37.674 
2:38.423 
2:39.376 
2:40.311 
2:40.744 

Diff 

12.662 

21.058 

29.564 

33.607 

33.825 

33.875 

36.217 

36.274 

36.460 

36.665 

37.019 

37.043 

37.143 

37.612 

37.771 

38.024 

38.060 

38.435 

39.170 

40.607 

40.749 

41.056 

41.144 

41.235 

41.397 

41.774 

41.902 

42.071 

42.370 

43.668 

43.686 

44.351 

44.414 

44.482 

45.037 

45.065 

45.329 

45.337 

46.401 

46.521 

47.825 

47.872 

48.321 

49.070 

50.023 

50.958 

51.391 

Marca 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

Morini 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

GASGAS2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

YAMAHA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

FANTIC2T 

FANTIC2T 

FANTIC2T 

YAMAHA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

FANTIC4T 

YAMAHA2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

--- MOTO --- 

FANTIC2T 

KTM2T 

BETA2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KAWASAKI2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM4T 

YAMAHA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM4T 

FANTIC2T 

HUSKY2T 

KTM2T 

Beta 

YAMAHA2T 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

12.662 

Velocità  Media 

131,684 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

1:49.353 

Velocità Migliore 

131,684 

Giro Migliore di 

254 - BUX MATTIA 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 

Non Classificato 
DNS 
DNS 

Num. 

194 

183 

215 

174 

228 

221 

222 

238 

246 

234 

187 

182 

248 

257 

224 

249 

232 

258 

231 

226 

227 

230 

241 

247 

236 

242 

175 

251 

245 

259 

240 

264 

235 

223 

244 

250 

243 

239 

177 

192 

Nome 

LUPONETTI FRANCESCO 
ALONZO FRANCESCO 
TATULLI NICOLAS 
GUIDOLIN GAETANO 
TAURO RICKY 
BUX VINCENZO 
CETRULLO PIETRO 
DI EUGENIO ENRICO 
FUSCHI ANDREA 
BASVILLE ASIA 
DEL TIONE PASQUALE 
GIULIANO DOMENICO 
GOZZI MANUEL 
GIORDANI PAESANI RICCARDO 
DI MATTEO ANDREA 
PALLIZZI MATTEO 
DI BERARDINO DEBORA ROSILDE 
ZEFFIRO ELIA 
D'AMBROSIO MARTINA 
GOVERNATORI LORENZO 
SCIRE' DIEGO 
ANGELUCCI LORENZA 
DI SERAFINO EDOARDO 
GIUSTINIANI MORENO 
CIRCELLA ALESSIO 
FERRETTI SWAMI 
MUCCI FRANCESCO 
SCIRE' RICCARDO 
FIORINI GIULIO 
CORROPOLI ANTONIO 
DI NARDO FRANCESCO 
CORROPOLI MATTIA 
CETRULLO ALESSANDRO 
DI LORENZO ZAIRA 
FERRO MARGHERITA 
PALMARINI CHIARA 
FERRETTI THOMAS 
DI MATTEO CRISTIAN 

BASILICO DOMENICO 
GOVERNATORI GERMANO 

Motoclub/Team 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

90 GRADI TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MOTOCLUB FALCHILAGA 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

SAN PAOLO OFF ROAD ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GIORNALIERA 

Classe 
MX2 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 CC 

MX1 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

85 PRO 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MX2 

EVO 2 MX MONO 

MINI 65 CC 

BABY 50 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

LADY - MX 

MINI 65 CC 

LADY - MX 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

LADY - MX 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MX1 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

JUNIOR 85 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MINI 65 CC 

MX1 

MX2 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

2:41.150 
2:41.679 
2:41.932 
2:43.063 
2:43.359 
2:44.663 
2:45.680 
2:45.764 
2:47.342 
2:47.655 
2:47.988 
2:49.301 
2:50.790 
2:50.956 
2:51.018 
2:54.955 
2:57.182 
3:01.117 
3:01.536 
3:04.090 
3:05.362 
3:06.255 
3:07.037 
3:08.006 
3:09.592 
3:10.964 
3:11.267 
3:14.804 
3:15.011 
3:18.392 
3:20.584 
3:22.842 
3:23.236 
3:26.593 
3:26.867 
3:38.690 
3:46.409 
4:04.336 

Diff 

51.797 

52.326 

52.579 

53.710 

54.006 

55.310 

56.327 

56.411 

57.989 

58.302 

58.635 

59.948 

1:01.437 

1:01.603 

1:01.665 

1:05.602 

1:07.829 

1:11.764 

1:12.183 

1:14.737 

1:16.009 

1:16.902 

1:17.684 

1:18.653 

1:20.239 

1:21.611 

1:21.914 

1:25.451 

1:25.658 

1:29.039 

1:31.231 

1:33.489 

1:33.883 

1:37.240 

1:37.514 

1:49.337 

1:57.056 

2:14.983 

DNS 

DNS 

Marca 

HONDA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

GASGAS2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

HONDA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM2T 

--- MOTO --- 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

--- MOTO --- 

YAMAHA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HUSKY4T 

KTM2T 

YAMAHA2T 

KTM2T 

YAMAHA2T 

KTM 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HUSKY2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HUSKY4T 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

12.662 

Velocità  Media 

131,684 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

1:49.353 

Velocità Migliore 

131,684 

Giro Migliore di 

254 - BUX MATTIA 
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